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Thika Technical Training Institute

Tel: 020-2044965, 0743 514 539, 0740 150 798
Email: thikatech@yahoog com / thikatech@gmail.com

TTTI/R/FS/VOL .
: FEES STRUCTURE FOR TWO TERMS I
| VOTEHEAD _ C [ TERM1 | TERM2 [ ToTAL |
1. | TUITION (SE&S) 15,500.00 15,000.00 30,500.00
2. | FERSONAL EMOLUMENT A ~7,000.00 450000 | 11,500.00 |
[3. | ELECTRICITY WATER & CONSERVANCY _2,000.00 1,260.00 | 3.?60.00 |'
4. | LOCAL TRANSPORT & TRAVELLING T 1,500.00 1,665.00 3,165.00
5. | REPAIRS MAINTENANCE & IMPROVEMENT 800.00 845.00 1,645.00 |
6. | INDUSTRIAL ATTACHMENT/MED/INSURANCE T300.00 |  2,700.00 3,000.00 |
7. | ACTIVITY/CLUBS & SOCIEITILS T 2,700.00 650.00 3,350’.&3"]
[" | Total 29,800.00 |  26,620.00 56,420.00 J
OTHER LEVIES PAYABLE I S
['2." | STUDENT COUNCIL (Paid Kshs.200 per term) i 600.00
A STUDENT SMART CARD(Paid once on admission) 600.00
"F | REGISTRATIONFEE _ 1,500.00 |
g ICT - INFRASTRUCTURE (Faid once on admussion) 1 500.00
' 6. | NATIONAL EXAMINATION FEE ) - ]
' }""' = T TOTAL |  3,000.00
| = .

(i Examination fee is applicable to all levels and MUST be paid in full upon reporting.
(ii) Fees charged for the year includes Governmenl Subsidy of Kshs.30,000.00
MODE OF PAYMENT : .

(i) Deposit at KCB Bank Thika branch- Account No. 1263884806

(ii) Banker’s cheque should be paid to Thika Technical Training Instilute

(iii) The fee above does ot include boarding,

Giv) No cash and personal cheques payment will be accepted.
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ThlkaTechmcal Training Institute
_ F 0.Box 91-01000, Thika
Tel 020-2044965, 0743 514 539, 0740 150 798

- Emall: thikatech@vahoo.com / lhlkatech@gmall com
Wabsite www thikatechnical ac ke

TTTI/R/FS/YOL .

o FEES STRUCTURE PER YEAR
i VOTEHEAD TERM1 _ |[TERM2 TERM3 | TOTAL |
1 TUITION (S.E&S) T 10,480.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 |  30,480.00
T 2. | PERSONALEMOLUMENT | 800000 276000 | 276000 |  11,520.00.
3. | ELECTRICITY WATER & CONSERVANCY . T 200000 | 63000 630.00|  3,260.00 |
4. | LOCALTRANSPORT & TRAVELLING 1,60000 | 92300 |  742.00|  3,165.00
5. | REPAIRS MAINTENANCE & IMPROVEMENT 780000 | 42200 | 42300 | 1.645.00
f' INDUSTRIAL ATTACHMENT/MED/ INSURANCE 30000 | 1,350.00 1,350.-‘::7:“}'_ ~3,000.00 1
7. | ACTIVITY/CLUBS & SOCIEITIES . 132500 | 132500 |  70000|  3,350.00 |
R ' TOTAL | 2240500 | 1741000 | 1660600 |  56,420.00
-
“" ovHER LEVIES PAYABLE '
1. | EXAMINATION (Amount dcpcnds on the Course and Module) -]
{ 2. | STUDENT COUNCIL (Faid Kshs.Z0O per lerm) T 600.00
3| STUDENT SMART CARD — — 600.00
i 4. | REGISTRATION FEE - - |- 1.56{120_04
5. | ICT - INFRASTRUCTURE (Paid once on admission) | 500,00
TOTAL “l"_'.iii.in“
NB .
(1) - Examination fee is applicable to all levels and MUSTbe paid in-full upon reporting.
(ii)  Fees chargcd for the year includes Government Subsidy of Kshs.30,000.00
' MODE OF I'Mlmn

D!pcml at KCB Bank Thl.kﬂ branch- Account NO. 1263884806
Banker’s cheque should be paid to Thika Technical Training Institute
The fee above does not include boarding.

No cash and personal cheques payment will be accepted.
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HANNAH MBURU
PRINCIPAL/BOG

¥ - G?‘-——___.—-—‘""'{*\r .
. SPONSOR: Ministry of Educatlon-Chra ia. {0t CliespEMuguthu, Principal Hannah Mburu :
. VISION: Tobe the centre of excuollence In Tec onal and Entrapronaurship Tralnlng.

MTSSION: To prosideTralning, Reszarch and Outreach Programmes that Impart skiffs and wtilize spplicd knowlvdge 13 spur ecomomic prowth and solve problems in socety
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